Govt. of West Bengal Irrigation & Waterways Dte. Office of the Executive Engineer West Midnapore Division Medinipur, Paschim Medinipur

WBIW/EE/WMD/NIT 05 of 2016-17

Schedule of Quantity, Unit, Rate and Amount for the work, "Sealing of Rampur & Singhachak Singe Vent Sluices over Mohankhali & Chetua Circuit Embankment respectively in c/w forthcoming monsoon- 2016 in Block- Daspur- II, Dist. Paschim Medinipur under Ajuria Section of Ghatal Irrigation Sub-Division within West Midnapore Division."

	Amount put to Tender Earnest Money Time allowed for Completion	: ₹ 786.00				Sl. No15
SI. No.	Description of Items	No. or	Unit	Estimated Rate		Amount
NO.	Uproting election and the task	Quantity		Figure	Word	
	Uprooting, clearing and cleaning all types of thick and thorny jungles, including trees upto 30 cm girth with stumps and removing them beyond working zone and burning to ashes as per direction of the Engineer-in- charge.	172.00	sqm	रु 7.70	Rupees seven and paise seventy only	रु 1,324.00
	Supplying to site 2nd hand cement polly bags in good condition delivered and stacked (capacity 50 kg).	1666.00	each	रु 5.00	Rupees five only	रु 8,330.00
	Labour charge for filling polly bags (capacity 50 kg cement bag) with all kinds of earth (wet or dry) or sand including sewing the mouth after filling (cost of thread included), as done in case of cement bags, (tying with a knot after filling will not be accepted) and placing in position within an initial lead of 150 metres including cost of excavation of earth as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge.	1666.00	each	रू 6.30	Rupees six and paise thirty only	रु 10,496.00
	Extra rate in SI. no. 2 above for each additional lead of 60 metres or part thereof over initial lead of 150 metres. 4 (four) Extra Lead	1666.00	each	ক 9.20	Rupees nine and paise twenty only	रु 15,327.00
	Dumping in position earth filled polly bags inclusive of all leads and lifts. (admissible only when placed under flowing water)	1666.00	each	रु 2.30	Rupee two and paise thirtyonly	रु 3,832.00
ŀ	Total Amount put to Tender in figure =					₹ 39,309.00
	Total Amount put to Tender in word :	Rupees thirtyninethousand threehundred andnine only				

ap **Executive** Engineer

......

West Midnapore Division Irrigation & Waterways Dte.

I / We do hereby agree to do the above work @.....

Above / Less / At par than this Schedule Of Rates attached herewith.

(Signature of the Contractor)

Abstract of Cost